State
All

University .. Division Name

University of Construction & Evaluation
Colorado, Practice Management
Denver Programming & Analysis

Project Development & Documentation
Project Management

Project Planning & Design

Better than National Average
. Above National Average

. Below National Average

2017
86%
55%
53%
75%
77%
68%

University Name

University of Colorado, Denver

2018
57%
74%
74%
53%
67%
50%

2019
86%
57%
60%
54%
76%
53%

2020
77%
63%
63%
75%
73%
43%

2021
75%
57%
65%
64%
69%
65%



