State

All

University Name

University of Colorado, Denver

University	Division Name	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
University of Colorado, Denver	f Construction & Evaluation	86%	57%	86%	77%	75%
	Practice Management	55%	74%	57%	63%	57%
	Programming & Analysis	53%	74%	60%	63%	65%
	Project Development & Documentation	75%	53%	54%	75%	64%
	Project Management	77%	67%	76%	73%	69%
	Project Planning & Design	68%	50%	53%	43%	65%

Better than National Average

Above National Average

Below National Average